UNOFFICIAL COPY

3315 (Rev. 6/11/02) CCG 0015 Memorandum of Judgment 0621239083 Fee: \$28.50 IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 **COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS** Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/31/2006 02:40 PM Pg: 1 of 3 SCHILLER, INC. STERLING GRANDBERRY 300 PT OF COC Recorder's Stamp 99 M1 122737 MEMORANDUM OF JUDGMENT , judgment was entered in this court On August 31 in favor of the plaintiff SCHILLER, INC. and against defendant STERLING GRANDBERRY whose address is 824 N. Elmwood, Oak Park, IL 60302 in the amount of \$ 675.00 plus costs Revival of Judgment, 24, 2006, is attached hereto. JASSOC Judge Thomas M. Donnelly Judge's No. Atty. N 912880 Name: Joel L. Chupack

Atty. for: Plaintiff

Address: 205 W. Randolph Street, Suite 1750

City/State/Zip: Chicago, IL 60606

Telephone: 312/782-8888

JUL 24 2006

Circuit Court - 1803

0621239083 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

REVIVAL OF JUDGMENT

(This form replaces CCM1 0641)

(Rev. 3/26/01) CCM 0641

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL DEPARTMENT / FIRST___DISTRICT

SC	SCHILLER, INC.	
	Plaintiff(s) v.	No. 99 M1 122737
ST	STERLING GRANDBERRY	
	Defendant(s) REVIVAL OF JUDGMENT	
	REVIVAL OF JUDGMENT	
up	This matter coming on to be heard on the Petition of Plaintiff to revive upon the allegations of the petition, the representations of the Plaintiff and e	a judgment, the Court does find, based vidence taken, that:
1.	1. A judgment was entered in this Court on August 31	, 1999 in the amount of
	§ 675.00 , plus costs of suit.	
2.	. Principal payments have been made against the judgment in the amount of \$-0-	
3.	The unpaid amount of the judgment at this date is \$ 675.00	
4.	The defendant has been given due notice by <u>Certified mail</u> , <u>return receipt requested & restricted service.</u> (Personal-Stouthed) delivery	
5.	The Plaintiff has not received notice of any discharge in bankruptcy of the defendant.	
	WHEREFORE, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED: That the aforesaid judg	ment, as set out in paragraph 1 above,
sh	shall be, and hereby is, revived in the amount of \$ $\frac{675.00}{}$	with costs and interest.
	Asso	C. Judge Thomas M. Donnelly
	ENTER:	JUL 24 2006
		rcuit Court 1803
	Judge	Judge's No.

0621239083 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

Legal Description

LOTS 43 TO 47, INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 8 IN TWELFTH STREET ADDITION TO CHICAGO, A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

N.'s: 16-14-423-020-0000;

16-14-423-021-0000;

16-14-423-022-0000; and

16-14-423-023-0000

Commonly known as: 1100-11008 S. Homan Ave, Chicago, IL